

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	28495	Version:	1	Name:	Recreating position #4027 as a Civil Technician 2 in the Water Utility budget and reallocating incumbent Shayne Santi to the new position.		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/29/2012			In control:	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)		
On agenda:	1/22/2013			Final action:	1/22/2013		
Enactment date:	1/23/2013			Enactment #:	RES-13-00037		
Title:	Recreating position #4027 as a Civil Technician 2 in the Water Utility budget and reallocating incumbent Shayne Santi to the new position.						
Sponsors:	Paul R. Soglin						
Indexes:							

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PBMemo Civil Tech Santi v2.pdf, 2. Shayne Santi Pos Des 20121012.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/22/2013	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
1/14/2013	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
12/12/2012	1	PERSONNEL BOARD	Return to Lead with the Recommendation for Approval	Pass
12/11/2012	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)	Refer	
12/11/2012	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Referred	
11/29/2012	1	Human Resources Department	Referred for Introduction	

Fiscal Note

The cost for 2013 is approximately \$1,860 (or \$2,500 including benefits) and is available in the 2013 Water Utility Adopted Operating Budget. The projected annualized cost is \$1,930 (or \$2,600 including benefits).

Title

Recreating position #4027 as a Civil Technician 2 in the Water Utility budget and reallocating incumbent Shayne Santi to the new position.

Body

Resolution recreating the 1.0 FTE position #4027 from Engineering Aide 2 (CG16, Range 13), to Civil Technician 2 (CG16, Range 14), in the Water Utility budget and reallocating the incumbent, S. Santi, to the new position.